
Jane	Alexander	Film	Seznam	(Filmografie)
Terminator	Salvation https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/terminator-salvation-191543/actors
Kruh https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kruh-212804/actors
DobrÃ¡	manÅ¾elka https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dobr%C3%A1-man%C5%BEelka-19570/actors
DobrÃ½	boj https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dobr%C3%BD-boj-28052823/actors
Glory https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/glory-862317/actors

VÅ¡ichni	prezidentovi	muÅ¾i https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/v%C5%A1ichni-prezidentovi-mu%C5%BEi-
466781/actors

KramerovÃ¡	versus	Kramer https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kramerov%C3%A1-versus-kramer-
193577/actors

Pravidla	moÅ¡tÃ¡rny https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pravidla-mo%C5%A1t%C3%A1rny-
648977/actors

Kruh	2 https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kruh-2-468253/actors
https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/2528642/actors

The	Unborn https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-unborn-1512857/actors
Brubaker https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/brubaker-798239/actors
Testament https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/testament-1171449/actors
Diane	Arbus:	PÅ™Ã​bÄ›h	jednÃ©
obsese

https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/diane-arbus%3A-
p%C5%99%C3%ADb%C4%9Bh-jedn%C3%A9-obsese-1404012/actors

V	Å¾Ã¡ru	velkomÄ›sta https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/v-%C5%BE%C3%A1ru-velkom%C4%9Bsta-
282372/actors

Night	Crossing https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/night-crossing-490076/actors
ChuÅ¥	lÃ¡sky https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chu%C5%A5-l%C3%A1sky-148387/actors
The	Great	White	Hope https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-great-white-hope-1218542/actors
Sadako	3D https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sadako-3d-1058489/actors
Warm	Springs https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/warm-springs-1300221/actors
The	New	Centurions https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-new-centurions-1163440/actors
Playing	for	Time https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/playing-for-time-7203418/actors
The	Betsy https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-betsy-3985948/actors
Square	Dance https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/square-dance-7582007/actors
Miracle	on	34th	Street https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/miracle-on-34th-street-5218194/actors
A	Gunfight https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-gunfight-1702708/actors
Gigantic https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gigantic-3105463/actors
Blood	&	Orchids https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/blood-%26-orchids-4927540/actors
Malice	in	Wonderland https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/malice-in-wonderland-4380245/actors
Eleanor	and	Franklin:	The	White
House	Years

https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/eleanor-and-franklin%3A-the-white-house-years-
5354423/actors

Sweet	Country https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sweet-country-3506510/actors
In	the	Custody	of	Strangers https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/in-the-custody-of-strangers-2497118/actors
A	Marriage:	Georgia	O'Keeffe	and
Alfred	Stieglitz

https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-marriage%3A-georgia-o%27keeffe-and-alfred-
stieglitz-63871433/actors

Mr.	Morgan's	Last	Love https://cs.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mr.-morgan%27s-last-love-6928990/actors
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